
PRASAD V.POTLURI 

SIDDHARTHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KANURU, VIJAYAWADA 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

EOMS/ISO 21001:2018 

 

TIMETABLE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25 

 

II B.TECH I SEMESTER SECTION – I 

 

Room.No: 309        W.E.F:15-07-2024 

DAY 
1 

09.00 

10.00 

2 

10.00 

11.00 

3 

11.00 

12.00 

 

12.00 

1.00 

4 

1.00 

2.00 

5 

2.00 

3.00 

6 

3.00 

4.00 

7 

4.00 

5.00 

 
MON 

 

DL&CO DM & GT 
OOPS-

JAVA 

L
U

N
C

H
   B

R
E

A
K

 

ADSA  PYTHON UHV 
 

 
TUE 

 

ADSA UHV ES 
OOPS-

JAVA 
DL&CO  DM&GT 

 

 
WED 

 

OOPS THROUGH JAVA LAB 

(Room No 308) 
ADSA  DL&CO DM&GT  

CODING CLUB 

ACTIVITY 

(Room No: 308) 

 
THU 

 

DM&GT ADSA 
OOPS-

JAVA 

 

ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES 

LAB (Room No 308) 
 

 
FRI 

 

OOPS-

JAVA 

CC 

(Room no. 308) 
DL&CO  UHV ES 

LITERARY 

/CULTURAL 

CLUB 

SAT 

 
PYTHON 

PYTHON 

PROGRAMMING 

(Room No 316) 

   

 

 

 

SUBJECT 

CODE 
SUBJECT NAME OF THE STAFF 

23BS1305 
DISCRETE MATHEMATICS & 

GRAPH THEORY 
Mr.A. CHANDRA SEKHARA RAO 

23HS1301 
UNIVERSAL HUMAN VALUES– 

UNDERSTANDING HARMONY 
Mr.I.M.V KRISHNA 

23ES1304 
DIGITAL LOGIC & COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION 
Dr.K.PAVAN KUMAR 

23IT3301 
ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES & 

ALGORITHMS 
Dr. V.SIVA PARVATHI 

23IT3302 
OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING 

THROUGH JAVA 
Dr.Y.SURESH  

23IT3351 
ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES 

LAB 

Dr. V.SIVA PARVATHI/ 

Mr. P.RAVI PRAKASH  

23IT3352 
OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING 
THROUGH JAVA LAB 

Dr.Y.SURESH/ Mr. B.V.SATISH BABU 

23SO8355 PYTHON PROGRAMMING Dr. D.KAVITHA/ Dr. A.HARITHA  

23AC1301 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE Dr. M.ANUPAMA AMMULU  

 CODING CLUB 
Mr. CH. PRANEETH/ 
Mr. B. V. SATISH BABU 

 LITERARY CLUB Dr. Y. PADMA/ Dr.S.SAI KUMAR 

 CULTURAL CLUB Dr. A. HARITHA/Dr. K. PAVAN KUMAR 

23CP21 COMPETETIVE CODING Mr.CH.PRANEETH/Dr. A. HARITHA 

 PROCTOR Mr. CH. PRANEETH 

 

 

 

 

 

Copy to: The Principal         (Dr. B.V.Subba Rao) 

Timetable Coordinator 

Department Timetable Incharge 

 

 



PRASAD V.POTLURI 

SIDDHARTHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KANURU, VIJAYAWADA 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

EOMS/ISO 21001:2018 

 

TIMETABLE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25 

 

II B.TECH I SEMESTER SECTION – II 

 

Room.No:  310        W.E.F: 15-07-2024 

DAY 
1 

09.00 

10.00 

2 

10.00 

11.00 

3 

11.00 

12.00 

 

12.00 

1.00 

4 

1.00 

2.00 

5 

2.00 

3.00 

6 

3.00 

4.00 

7 

4.00 

5.00 

MON 
OOPS-

JAVA 
UHV  PYTHON 

L
U

N
C

H
   B

R
E

A
K

 

DM&GT DL&CO ES 
 

TUE 
OOPS THROUGH JAVA LAB 

(Room No 308) 
ADSA  

CC 

(Room No 308) 

 

 
WED 

 

ADSA DL&CO DM&GT PYTHON 

PYTHON 

PROGRAMMING 

(Room No 316) 

CODING CLUB 

ACTIVITY 

(Room No: 308) 

THU DL&CO 
OOPS-

JAVA 
ADSA DM&GT  UHV 

OOPS-

JAVA 
 

FRI DM&GT DL&CO 
OOPS-

JAVA 

ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES 

LAB (Room No 308) 

LITERARY 

/CULTURAL 

CLUB 

SAT ES ADSA UHV    
 

 

 

SUBJECT 

CODE 
SUBJECT NAME OF THE STAFF 

23BS1305 
DISCRETE MATHEMATICS & 

GRAPH THEORY 
Mr. A. CHANDRA SEKHARA RAO 

23HS1301 
UNIVERSAL HUMAN VALUES– 
UNDERSTANDING HARMONY 

Mr.I.M.V KRISHNA 

23ES1304 
DIGITAL LOGIC & COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION 
Dr.K.PAVAN KUMAR 

23IT3301 
ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES & 
ALGORITHMS 

Mr. P.RAVI PRAKASH 

23IT3302 
OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING 

THROUGH JAVA 
Mr. B.V.SATISH BABU 

23IT3351 ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES LAB 
Mr. P.RAVI PRAKASH  
/Dr. V.SIVA PARVATHI 

23IT3352 
OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING 

THROUGH JAVA LAB 
Mr. B.V.SATISH BABU/Dr. Y.SURESH 

23SO8355 PYTHON PROGRAMMING Dr. D.KAVITHA/ Dr. V.SIVA PARVATHI 

23AC1301 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE Dr. S.LAKSHMI TULASI 

 CODING CLUB 
Mr. CH. PRANEETH/ 
Mr. B. V. SATISH BABU 

 LITERARY CLUB Dr. Y. PADMA/ Dr.S.SAI KUMAR 

 CULTURAL CLUB Dr. A. HARITHA/Dr. K. PAVAN KUMAR 

23CP21 COMPETETIVE CODING Mrs. V.RASHMI/Ms. K.SRI VIJAYA 

 PROCTOR Mrs. V.RASHMI 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Copy to: The Principal         (Dr. B.V.Subba Rao) 

Timetable Coordinator 

Department Timetable Incharge 



PRASAD V.POTLURI 

SIDDHARTHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KANURU, VIJAYAWADA 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

EOMS/ISO 21001:2018 

 

 

TIMETABLE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025 

 

III B.TECH I SEMESTER SECTION-I 

 
Room.No: 329         W.E.F:17-06-2024 

 

1 

9.00-

10.00 

2 

10.00-

11.00 

3 

11.00-

12.00 

12.00-

1.00 

 

4 

1.00-2.00 

 

5 

2.00-3.00 

6 

3.00-

4.00 

7 

4.00-5.00 

MON 
SI-T 

(Room.No:316) 

L 

U 

N 

C 

H 

 

B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

SI-T 
(Room.No:316) 

HONORS 

PT 
(4.00-5:30 PM) 

TUE 
SI-T 

(Room.No:316) 
SI-T 

(Room.No:316) 

HONORS  

PT 

(4.00-5:30 PM) 

WED WT SOFT SKILLS CN DM OS DT 

THU OS CN DT SS WT COI 

HONORS  

PT 

(4.00-5:30 PM) 

FRI 
OS LAB  

(Room.No:316) 
WT CN DM COI 

SAT DT OS DM 
WT LAB  

(Room.No:308) 
HONORS 

 

CODE SUB-NAME FACULTY NAME 

20IT3501 OPERATING SYSTEMS Mr. CH.CHANDRA MOHAN 

20IT3502 WEB TECHNOLOGIES Dr.G.LAKSHMI 

20IT3503 COMPUTER NETWORKS Ms. K.SRI VIJAYA 

20ME2501A Open Elective –I: DESIGN THINKING Mr.CH.LAKSHMI KANTH 

20IT4501E 
Professional Elective Courses 

DATA MINING 
Mrs.K.SWARUPA RANI 

20IT3551 OPERATING SYSTEMS LAB 
Mr. CH.CHANDRA MOHAN/ 
Mrs.V.RASHMI 

 20IT3552 WEB TECHNOLOGIES LAB Dr. G.LAKSHMI/Dr.J.SIRISHA 

20SS8551 SOFT SKILLS Dr. M.SYAM SUNDAR 

20MC1501 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA Dr.P.ANUSHA 

 20IT6501A SOCIAL MEDIA ANALYTICS 

(HONORS) 
Dr. A.HARITHA 

 SI 

MONDAY(FN) Mr. I.M.V.KRISHNA/ 

Mr. P.RAVI PRAKASH 

MONDAY(AN) Dr. G.RESHMA/Ms. K.SRI VIJAYA 

TUESDAY(FN) Dr. K.PAVAN KUMAR/ 
Mr .CH.CHANDRA MOHAN 

TUESDAY(AN) Dr. D.KAVITHA/Mr. I.M.V.KRISHNA 

 PT 
Mr. P.RAVI PRAKASH 
Mr. CH.PRANEETH 

Mrs.K.SWARUPA RANI 

 PROCTOR Dr. G.RESHMA 

 

Copy to:  

The Principal           (Dr. B. V. SubbaRao) 
Timetable Coordinator   

 Department Timetable Incharge 

 

 
 

 

 



PRASAD V.POTLURI 

SIDDHARTHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KANURU, VIJAYAWADA 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

EOMS/ISO 21001:2018 

 

TIMETABLE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025 

 

III B.TECH I SEMESTER SECTION-II 

 

Room.No: 329A        W.E.F:17-06-2024 

 

1 

9.00-

10.00 

2 

10.00-

11.00 

3 

11.00-

12.00 

12.00-

1.00 

 

4 

1.00-2.00 

 

5 

2.00-3.00 

6 

3.00-

4.00 

7 

4.00-5.00 

MON 
SI-T 

(Room.No:316) 

L 

U 

N 

C 

H 

 

B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

SI-T 
(Room.No:316) 

HONORS 

PT 
(4.00-5:30 PM) 

TUE 
SI-T 

(Room.No:316) 
SI-T 

(Room.No:316) 

HONORS  

PT 

(4.00-5:30 PM) 

WED CN DM DT WT OS COI  COI 

THU 
WT LAB  

(Room.No:308) 
DT CN DM 

HONORS  

PT 

(4.00-5:30 PM) 

FRI DM CN WT OS SOFT SKILLS DT 

SAT OS WT 
SOFT 

SKILLS 
OS LAB  

(Room.No:316) 
HONORS 

 

CODE SUB-NAME FACULTY NAME 

20IT3501 OPERATING SYSTEMS Mrs.V.RASHMI 

20IT3502 WEB TECHNOLOGIES Dr. J.SIRISHA 

20IT3503 COMPUTER NETWORKS Ms. K.SRI VIJAYA 

20ME2501A Open Elective –I: DESIGN THINKING Mr.CH.LAKSHMI KANTH 

20IT4501E 
Professional Elective Courses 

DATA MINING 
Dr. Y.PADMA 

20IT3551 OPERATING SYSTEMS LAB 
Mrs.V.RASHMI/ 
Mr. CH.CHANDRA MOHAN 

 20IT3552 WEB TECHNOLOGIES LAB Dr. J.SIRISHA/Dr. G.LAKSHMI 

20SS8551 SOFT SKILLS Dr. A. PURNA CHANDRA RAO 

20MC1501 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA Dr.P.ANUSHA 

 20IT6501A SOCIAL MEDIA 

ANALYTICS(HONORS) 
Dr. A.HARITHA 

 SI 

MONDAY(FN) Mr. I.M.V.KRISHNA/ 
Mr. P.RAVI PRAKASH 

MONDAY(AN) Dr. G.RESHMA/ Ms. K.SRI VIJAYA 

TUESDAY(FN) Dr. K.PAVAN KUMAR/ 

CH.CHANDRA MOHAN 

TUESDAY(AN) Dr. D.KAVITHA/Mr. I.M.V.KRISHNA 

 PT 

Mr. P.RAVI PRAKASH 

Mr. CH.PRANEETH 
Mrs.K.SWARUPA RANI 

 PROCTOR Dr. K.PAVAN KUMAR 

 

 

 

Copy to:  
The Principal           (Dr. B. V. SubbaRao) 

Timetable Coordinator   

 Department Timetable Incharge 
 



PRASAD V.POTLURI 

SIDDHARTHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KANURU, VIJAYAWADA 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

EOMS/ISO 21001:2018 

 

TIMETABLE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025 

 

IV B.TECH I SEMESTER SECTION-I 

 

Room. No:  301                                 W.E.F: 03-06-2024 

DAY 

1 

09.00 

10.00 

 

2 

10.00 

11.00 

3 

11.00 

12.00 

 

 

12.00 

1.00 

4 

1.00 

2.00 

5 

2.00 

3.00 

6 

3.00 

4.00 

 
MON 

 

ESPM  MIS  HRM 

B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

 

EMA DS INTERNSHIP 

 
TUE 

 

DS EMA  ESPM MIS BDA HRM 

 
WED 

 

MIS BDA DS 
SALESFORCE TECHNOLOGIES 

(Room. No: 308) 

 
THU 

 

PT 

(Room. No: 316) 
BDA ESPM DS 

 
FRI 

 

BDA EMA HRM 
PT 

(Room. No: 316) 

SAT 

 
  

 

SUBJECT 

CODE 
SUBJECT NAME OF THE STAFF 

20IT4701C 
PROFESSIONAL ELECTIVE – III 

ELEMENTS OF SOFTWARE PROJECT 

MANAGEMENT 

Dr.S.SAI KUMAR 

20IT4702E 
PROFESSIONAL ELECTIVE – IV 

BIG DATA ANALYTICS 
Dr.G.RESHMA 

20IT4703E 
PROFESSIONAL ELECTIVE – V 

DATA SCIENCE 
Mrs.D.L.DHARANI 

20ME2701B 
OPEN ELECTIVE – III 
 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION 
SYSTEMS 

Dr.SD. ABDUL KALAM 

20CE2702A 
OPEN ELECTIVE – IV: 

ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT 

AND AUDIT 

Dr.B.BADDU NAIK 

20HS7701B 
HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCE 

ELECTIVE: HUMAN RESOURCES 

MANAGEMENT 

Mr.J.SURENDRA 

20SA8756 SALES FORCE TECHNOLOGIES 
Mr CH.PRANEETH/ 

Dr. Y.PADMA 

20IT3781B/C INDUSTRIAL/RESEARCH INTERNSHIP Dr.V.SIVA PARVATHI 

 
PLACEMENT 

TRAINING(PT) 

THURSDAY  FN 
Mr. CH.PRANEETH/ 

Dr. Y.PADMA 

FRIDAY AN 
Dr.S.SAI KUMAR/ 

Mrs.D.L.DHARANI 

 PROCTOR Mrs.P.RAJYA LAKSHMI 

          

 

 

Copy to: The Principal        (Dr. B.V.Subba Rao)   

               Timetable Coordinator 

               Department Timetable Incharge 

 

 



PRASAD V.POTLURI 

SIDDHARTHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KANURU, VIJAYAWADA 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

EOMS/ISO 21001:2018 

 

TIMETABLE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025 

 

IV B.TECH I SEMESTER SECTION-II 

 

Room. No:  303                                 W.E.F:03-06-2024 

DAY 

1 

09.00 

10.00 

 

2 

10.00 

11.00 

3 

11.00 

12.00 

 

 

12.00 

1.00 

4 

1.00 

2.00 

5 

2.00 

3.00 

6 

3.00 

4.00 

7 

4.00 

5.00 

 
MON 

 
DS ESPM BDA 

B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

 

SALESFORCE 

TECHNOLOGIES 

(Room. No: 308) 

HONORS 

 
TUE 

 

BDA MIS  ESPM HRM  DS EMA  

 
WED 

 

PT 

(Room .No: 316) 
EMA BDA MIS HONORS 

 
THU 

 

MIS DS HRM 
PT 

(Room .No: 316) 
HONORS 

 
FRI 

 

HRM ESPM DS BDA EMA INTERNSHIP HONORS 

SAT 

 
   

 

          

SUBJECT 

CODE 
SUBJECT NAME OF THE STAFF 

20IT4701C 

PROFESSIONAL ELECTIVE – III 

ELEMENTS OF SOFTWARE PROJECT  

MANAGEMENT 

Dr. B.V.SUBBA RAO 

20IT4702E 
PROFESSIONAL ELECTIVE – IV 

BIG DATA ANALYTICS 
Dr.G.RESHMA 

20IT4703E 
PROFESSIONAL ELECTIVE – V 

DATA SCIENCE 
Mrs.D.L.DHARANI 

20ME2701B 

 
OPEN ELECTIVE – III 
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION 
SYSTEMS 

Dr.SD. ABDUL KALAM 

20CE2702A 
OPEN ELECTIVE – IV 

ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT AND 

AUDIT 

Dr.B.BADDU NAIK 

20HS7701B 
HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCE 

ELECTIVE: HUMAN RESOURCES 

MANAGEMENT 

Mr.J.SURENDRA 

20SA8756 SALES FORCE TECHNOLOGIES 
Mr. CH.PRANEETH/ 

Dr. S.SAI KUMAR 

20IT6701A 
APPLICATIONS OF DEEP LEARNING 

(HONORS) 
Mr. I.M.V. KRISHNA 

20IT3781B/C INDUSTRIAL/RESEARCH INTERNSHIP Dr.V.SIVA PARVATHI 

 
PLACEMENT 

TRAINING(PT) 

WEDNESDAY FN 
Mrs K.SWARUPA RANI / 

Dr.J.SIRISHA 

THURSDAY AN 
Mrs K.SWARUPA RANI/ 

Dr. K.PAVAN KUMAR 

 PROCTOR Mr. B.V.SATISH BABU 

 

 

Copy to: The Principal            (Dr. B.V.Subba Rao)   

               Timetable Coordinator 

               Department Timetable Incharge 



PRASAD V.POTLURI 

SIDDHARTHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KANURU, VIJAYAWADA 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

EOMS/ISO 21001:2018 

 

TIMETABLE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025- I SEMESTER 

  Programming Languages Lab / Database Systems Lab 
Room.No: 308 

          W.E.F: 03-06-2024 

DAY 

 

1 

9.00 

10.00 

 

2 

10.00 

11.00 

3 

11.00 

12.00 

 

12.00 

1.00 

 

 

L 

U 

N 

C 

H 

 

B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

 

4 

1.00 

2.00 

 

5 

2.00 

3.00 

6 

3.00 

4.00 

7 

4.00 

5.30 

MON CP LAB I - IT S1 
SALESFORCE TECHNOLOGIES 

IV-S2 

PT 

III S1 &S2 

TUE 
 

OOPS THROUGH JAVA LAB 

II S2 
 CC II S2 

PT 

III S1 &S2 

WED 
 

OOPS THROUGH JAVA LAB 

II S1 

SALESFORCE TECHNOLOGIES 

IV-S1 
CODING CLUB 

ACTIVITY 

THU 
 

WT LAB  III S2 

(Room.No:308) 

ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES 

LAB II S1 
PT 

III S1 &S2 

FRI 
 

 CC II S1 
ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES 

LAB  II S2 
 

SAT 
 

CP LAB I - IT S2 
WT LAB  III S1 

(Room.No:308) 

 

 

 

DAY  LAB NAME OF THE STAFF 

MONDAY 

FORE NOON CP LAB I - IT S1 
Mr. D.BHARADWAJA/ 

Dr. G.LAKSHMI 

AFTERNOON 

SALES FORCE TECHNOLOGIES 

IV-S2 

Mr. CH.PRANEETH/ 

Dr. S.SAI KUMAR 

PT III S1 &S2 (4.00 to 5.30 PM) 
Mr. P.RAVI PRAKASH/ 

Mr. CH.PRANEETH 

TUESDAY 

FORE NOON 
OOPS THROUGH JAVA LAB 

II S2 
Mr.B.V.SATISH BABU/ 

Dr. Y.SURESH  

AFTERNOON 

CC II S2 
Mrs. V.RASHMI/ 

Ms. K.SRI VIJAYA 

PT III S1 &S2 (4.00 to 5.30 PM) 
Mr. P.RAVI PRAKASH/ 

Mr. CH.PRANEETH/ 

 

WEDNESDAY 

FORE NOON 
OOPS THROUGH JAVA LAB 

II S1 
Dr. Y.SURESH/ 
Mr.B.V.SATISH BABU 

AFTERNOON 

SALES FORCE TECHNOLOGIES  

IV-S1 

Mr. CH.PRANEETH/ 

Dr. Y.PADMA 

CODING CLUB ACTIVITY II S1&S2 
Mr. CH. PRANEETH/ 

Mr. B. V. SATISH BABU 

THURSDAY 

FORE NOON 
WT LAB  III S2 

(Room.No:308) 

Dr. J.SIRISHA/ 

Dr. G.LAKSHMI            

AFTERNOON 

ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES 
LAB  II S1 

Dr. V.SIVA PARVATHI/ 

Mr. P.RAVI PRAKASH 

PT III S1 &S2 (4.00 to 5.30 PM) 
Mr. P.RAVI PRAKASH/ 

Mr. CH.PRANEETH 

 

FRIDAY 

FORE NOON CC II S1 
Mr. CH.PRANEETH/ 

Dr. A.HARITHA 

AFTERNOON 
ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES 

LAB  II S2 

Mr. P.RAVI PRAKASH / 

Dr. V.SIVA PARVATHI 

 

SATURDAY 

FORE NOON CP LAB I - IT S2 
Mr. D.BHARADWAJA/ 
Mr.B.V.SATISH BABU 

AFTERNOON 
WT LAB  III S1 

(Room.No:308) 

Dr. G.LAKSHMI/ 

Dr. J.SIRISHA                  

 

 

                           (Dr. B.V.Subba Rao) 
              Copy to: Principal 
               Timetable Coordinator 

               Department Timetable Incharge 

               Lab Incharge 



PRASAD V.POTLURI  

SIDDHARTHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KANURU, VIJAYAWADA 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

EOMS/ISO 21001:2018 

 

TIMETABLE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025- I SEMESTER 

              Room. No: 316 

                                        W.E.F: 03-06-2024 

DAY 

 

1 

9.00 

10.00 

 

2 

10.00 

11.00 

3 

11.00 

12.00 

 

12.00 

1.00 

 

 

L 

U 

N 

C 

H 

 

B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

 

4 

1.00 

2.00 

 

5 

2.00 

3.00 

6 

3.00 

4.00 

7 

4.00 

        5.30 

MON 
 

SI-T III S1 & S2 SI-T III S1 & S2 
PT 

III S1 &S2 

TUE 
 

SI-T III S1 & S2 SI-T III S1 & S2 
PT 

III S1 &S2 

WED 
 

PT IV S2  
PYTHON 

PROGRAMMING II S2 
 

THU 
 

PT IV S1 PT IV S2 
PT 

III S1 &S2 

FRI 
 

OS LAB  

III S1 
PT IV S1  

SAT 
 

 
PYTHON 

PROGRAMMING II S1 
OS LAB  III S2  

         

 

DAY  LAB NAME OF THE STAFF 

MONDAY 

FORE NOON SI-T    III S1 & S2 
Mr. I.M.V.KRISHNA/ 

Mr. P.RAVI PRAKASH 

AFTERNOON 
SI-T    III S1 & S2 

Dr. G.RESHMA/                       

 Ms. K.SRI VIJAYA 

PT III S1 & S2 (4.00 to 5.30 PM) Mrs.K.SWARUPA RANI 

TUESDAY 

FORE NOON SI-T    III S1 & S2 
Dr. K.PAVAN KUMAR/ 

CH.CHANDRA MOHAN 

AFTERNOON 
SI-T    III S1 & S2 

Dr. D.KAVITHA/                       

Mr. I.M.V.KRISHNA 

PT III S1 & S2 (4.00 to 5.30 PM) Mrs. K.SWARUPA RANI 

WEDNESDAY 

FORE NOON 
PLACEMENT AND TRAINING 

IV S2 

Mrs. K.SWARUPA RANI / 

Dr. J.SIRISHA 

AFTERNOON 
PYTHON PROGRAMMING 

II S2 

Dr.D.KAVITHA/ 

Dr. V.SIVA PARVATHI 

THURSDAY 

FORE NOON 
PLACEMENT AND TRAINING 

IV S1 

Mr. CH.PRANEETH/ 

Dr. Y.PADMA 

AFTERNOON 

PLACEMENT AND TRAINING 

IV S2 

Mrs K.SWARUPA RANI/ 

Dr. K.PAVAN KUMAR 

PT III S1 & S2 (4.00 to 5.30 PM) Mrs. K.SWARUPA RANI 

FRIDAY 

FORE NOON OS LAB  III S1 
Mr. CH.CHANDRA MOHAN/ 

Mrs.V.RASHMI 

AFTERNOON 
PLACEMENT AND TRAINING 

IV S1 

Dr. S.SAI KUMAR/ 

Mrs. D.L.DHARANI 

SATURDAY 

FORE NOON 
PYTHON PROGRAMMING 

II S2 
Dr.D.KAVITHA/ Dr. A.HARITHA 

AFTERNOON OS LAB III S2 

Mrs. V.RASHMI / 

Mr. CH.CHANDRA MOHAN/ 

Dr. B.V. SUBBA RAO 

 

 

 

 

 

(Dr. B.V.Subba Rao) 

Copy to: Principal 

               Timetable Coordinator 

               Department Timetable Incharge  

               Lab Incharge 


